
Hello Newman Calendar

MAY

2
The Brunswick – Old Orchard Beach, ME
Friday 2nd May 2025 @ 8:30pm

MAY

3
Mojo's West End Tavern – Portsmouth, NH
Saturday 3rd May 2025 @ 7:00pm

MAY

17
Private Event
Saturday 17th May 2025 (all day event)

MAY

18
Casablanca Cruises – Portland, ME
Sunday 18th May 2025 @ 11:30am

Boarding starts at 11:30am.
Ship departs at noon!

https://tickets.evvnt.com/events/hello-newman-a-sunday-funday-casablanca-
concert-cruise-5-18-2025

MAY

23
Private Event
Friday 23rd May 2025 (all day event)

JUN

6
Tonic – Brunswick, ME
Friday 6th June 2025 @ 9:00pm

JUN

7
The Porthole – Portland, ME
Saturday 7th June 2025 @ 5:48pm

JUN

14
Lake Pemaquid Campground – Damariscotta,
ME
Saturday 14th June 2025 @ 7:00pm

Semi-private event. Details here:

 https://lakepemaquid.com/recreation/entertaninment/

JUN

20
Bull & Brew – Old Orchard Beach, ME
Friday 20th June 2025 @ 9:30pm

JUN

21
Private Event
Saturday 21st June 2025 (all day event)

JUN

22
Casablanca Cruises – Portland, ME
Sunday 22nd June 2025 @ 11:30am

Boarding starts at 11:30am.
Ship departs at noon!

https://tickets.evvnt.com/events/hello-newman-a-sunday-funday-casablanca-
concert-cruise-6-22-2025

JUN

27
Park St. Grille – Rockland, ME
Friday 27th June 2025 @ 8:00pm

JUL

3
Cliff Island Wharf – Portland, ME
Thursday 3rd July 2025 @ 5:55pm

JUL

4 Friday 4th July 2025 @ 6:00pm

Come celebrate Independence Day with Hello Newman on the Midcoast!

Details here:

 https://thomaston4thofjuly.com/

JUL

5
Private Event
Saturday 5th July 2025 (all day event)

JUL

11
Park St. Grille – Rockland, ME
Friday 11th July 2025 @ 8:00pm

JUL

13
Casablanca Cruises – Portland, ME
Sunday 13th July 2025 @ 11:30am
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Boarding starts at 11:30am.
Ship departs at noon!

https://tickets.evvnt.com/events/hello-newman-a-sunday-funday-casablanca-
concert-cruise-7-13-2025

JUL

17
Casco Bay Lines – Portland, ME
Thursday 17th July 2025 @ 7:00pm

JUL

18
Private Event
Friday 18th July 2025 (all day event)

JUL

19
Lake Pemaquid Campground – Damariscotta,
ME
Saturday 19th July 2025 @ 7:00pm

Semi-private event. Details here:

 https://lakepemaquid.com/recreation/entertaninment/

JUL

20
The Outback – Tenants Harbor, ME
Sunday 20th July 2025 @ 2:00pm

JUL

25
Royal Anchor – Old Orchard Beach, ME
Friday 25th July 2025 @ 3:00pm

JUL

27
Coveside – South Bristol, ME
Sunday 27th July 2025 @ 2:00pm

AUG

1
Maine Wild Blueberry Festival – Union, ME
Friday 1st August 2025 @ 7:30pm

AUG

2
Private Event
Saturday 2nd August 2025 (all day event)

AUG

8
Amigos – Portland, ME
Friday 8th August 2025 @ 9:30pm

AUG

10
The Outback – Tenants Harbor, ME
Sunday 10th August 2025 @ 2:00pm

AUG

15
Bull & Brew – Old Orchard Beach, ME
Friday 15th August 2025 @ 9:30pm

AUG

16
Private Event
Saturday 16th August 2025 (all day event)

AUG

20 Wednesday 20th August 2025 @ 4:30pm

Hello Newman performs pre-game, outside Hadlock on the concourse!

AUG

22
Park St. Grille – Rockland, ME
Friday 22nd August 2025 @ 8:00pm

AUG

23
Private Event
Saturday 23rd August 2025 (all day event)

AUG

24
Casablanca Cruises – Portland, ME
Sunday 24th August 2025 @ 11:30am

Boarding starts at 11:30am.

Ship departs at noon!

https://tickets.evvnt.com/events/hello-newman-a-sunday-funday-casablanca-c
oncert-cruise-8-24-2025

SEP

5
Casco Bay Lines – Portland, ME
Friday 5th September 2025 @ 7:00pm
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SEP

7
The Outback – Tenants Harbor, ME
Sunday 7th September 2025 @ 2:00pm

SEP

13
Private Event
Saturday 13th September 2025 (all day event)

SEP

20
Private Event
Saturday 20th September 2025 (all day event)

SEP

26
Park St. Grille – Rockland, ME
Friday 26th September 2025 @ 8:00pm

SEP

27
Private Event
Saturday 27th September 2025 (all day event)

SEP

28
Casablanca Cruises – Portland, ME
Sunday 28th September 2025 @ 11:30am

Boarding starts at 11:30am.

Ship departs at noon!

https://tickets.evvnt.com/events/hello-newman-a-sunday-funday-casablanca-c
oncert-cruise-9-28-2025

OCT

3
Amigos – Portland, ME
Friday 3rd October 2025 @ 9:30pm

OCT

17
Park St. Grille – Rockland, ME
Friday 17th October 2025 @ 8:00pm

OCT

26
Private Event
Sunday 26th October 2025 (all day event)

NOV

1
Private Event
Saturday 1st November 2025 (all day event)

SEP

5
Private Event
Saturday 5th September 2026 (all day event)
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